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Coronacrisis stimuleert

onlinebetalingen ]
s0-plussers ontdekken online

shoppen door corona

Flinke stijging bezorging
pakketjes bij PostNL door corona

‘Corona versnelt ontwikkelingen in
winkelstraat: online wordt echt onmisbaar’

Bron: CBS, NOS, de Telegraaf, NU.nl
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How do consumers

foresee to shop in
20257
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Pol o RarK

shopping
tomorrow

In Q1 2020 consumers spent 26% of their money online on purchases of products and services.

How do you think that this percentage will develop in 2025?

A: Decrease below 26%

B: Stabilize at 26%

C: Increase to max. 35%

D: Increase above 35%
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Consumers expect that 37% of their spendings will be done >
online in 2025 o, WGFK

(Expected) overall B2C online share in value

Actual online share in spending Expected online share in spending

2020 (Q1) W 2025 According to ...

k Consumers

26% e 37%

2016 2017 2019 2021 2022 2024

23%  24% 27% 32% 35% 38%

Total B2C online share in value including product and services
* Source: Thuiswinkel Markt Monitor, Q1 2016, Q1 2017, Q1 2018, Q1 2019, Q1 2020 Base: all respondents
** Source: ShoppingTomorrow Research 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020 2020: n=1.026
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Consumers expect that they will do their Food/nearfood and &
Health and Beauty purchases more often online in 2025 e

Actual and expected online share in value in 2025 per product category
(% of total spendings)

63% 64%

Hm Online share in value Q1 2020*

B Expected online share in value in 2025**

5%
| |

Media & Computers &  Telecom Footwear & Toys Consumer Clothing Household DIY / Garden  Sports & Home & Health & Food /
entertainment accessoires lifestyle electronics electronics recreation living beauty nearfood

AO03: What share of your total spending in product category X do you expect to spend online in 5 years?
* Source: Thuiswinkel Markt Monitor Q1 2020
** Source: GfK ShoppingTomorrow Research 2020 Base: all respondents, n=1.026
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“‘Showrooming” and “Click & Collect” are less appealing than S

shopping

previous year

GFK

Store opportunities

2020 2019

% (very) appealing

Trying/experiencing a product in a physical store, then
ordering the product online in the store and receiving it at
home the next day

L SHOW
I ROOMING

Viewing and choosing a product online, ordering it and then
collecting it from a physical store the next day

CLICK &

COLLECT

Base: all respondents
B04: To what extent do you think the following store opportunities are appealing? 2020: n=1.026, 2019: n=1.003
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Majority of consumers think that there will be market concentration &
iIn 5 years and online and offline will act as one sales channel i

Likeliness of the following scenarios

In 2025 In 2024

% somewhat/very likely

There will only be a few major players / (online) stores left in
each sector (market concentration)

There will no longer be any difference between stores and
online stores, instead the two channels will collaborate fully
as one single sales channel

BO1: To what extent do you consider each of the following scenarios (un)likely in 2025? * new in 2020
*Top 2 on a 4-point scale Base: all respondents
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Almost half of all online buyers expect to make the majority
of their online purchases by their smartphone in 2025 g

Online buyers smartphone

0/
In five years, 46 O of all online buyers

(15+) expect to make the majority of their online
purchases using a smartphone (2019: 47%)

-

92% 66%

2019:
65%
of the total Dutch of all online buyers g=
population (15+) (15+) use their g’
shopped online mobile phone to
past year shop online

Base: all respondents purchasing
CO1: In five years' time, | expect to make the majority of my online purchases using a smartphone (through an app or mobile website) online, n=922
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Increasing frequency of the use of smartphones in stores

especially for viewing social media and scanning and payment of N
products

shopping

tomorrow

Use of smartphone in a (physical) store

To compare Requesting product Looking for . Availability of a To view
] . . . To read reviews .
prices information special offers
fm

44 38%
@(2019 62%) 2019: 58%) @(nem @(2019 52%) (2019: 50%) (2019 40%) (2019:31%)
(2018: 57%) 2018: 54%) (2018: 44%)

(2018: 41%) (2018: 34%)

-

/

Total

Scanning and
specific product Social Media payment of products
A f 7 g II‘
7 08, -j/
60% (
( (2018:22%)

C04: Do you use your smartphone in a (physical) store for the following purposes?
= ShoppingTomorrow 2020

Base: all respondents
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Social commerce: slight increase in online purchases via
Facebook, but most consumers haven't made a purchase

via social media yet

facebook

(@) Instagrom
2 YouTube

(® Pinterest

twitterd

I don't know

None of the above

Purchases through social media

20%
17%

7%
5%

7%
7%

6%
4%

2%
3%

1%

1%

2%

3%
2020(n=102¢)

I 70%
2019 (n=924)

72%

EO2: Through which social media have you made purchases in the past?

= ShoppingTomorrow 2020
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Base: all respondents that
purchased online
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How do they want
to Interact with
retailers?




Store visit is still the most preferred mode of contact with retailers

shopping

when needing advice. Voice chat is winning in popularity especially
under youngsters

Preferred mode of contact with retailers in case of need for information or advice

70% 73%

58%

22% 24% 21%  20% 23% 19 199 2% .
11% 8% 8% 8% 9% 7% 6% 6% 4% 7% 6% 7%

- _. s % 1

2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018

E A 0 ¢ W%wWw @ s P2 o

||
Another | don’t need/want

Store visit Text chat E-mail or r(?taller s Telephone Voice chat Retgller > Social media any type of
Website call mobile app way L
communication

68% 66%

49%

31% 33%
24% 24% 1990  21%
0, ) [ )

14% 13%  13% 14% 99% 14% 14% 8% 7% 7%

21% 199 24% 21%
- m e s %
| T B
2020 2019 2018

2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018 2020 2019 2018

FO1: Imagine you want to buy a product or service and you need advice. Think of clothing, a desk lamp, a sleeping bag or a camera. What type of communication Base: all respondents
2020: n=1.026, 2019: n=1.003, 2018: n=1.004

would you prefer to have with the provider?
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oy | |
'+ What's consumers

attitude toward new
retail technologies?
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Personalization is expected, but only half of consumers think that
it Is actually available in 2025 thoppls

Technologies available in the Dutch retail landscape in 2025

Likeliness of a personalized range of products and services when shopping online in 2025 .
(% in many stores / almost all stores)

Personalised promotions

0 Personalised
/O recommendations for products

Personalized offers on your
2024:77% phone as you enter the shop

BN 2025

s 2024
BO1: To what extent do you consider each of the following scenarios (un)likely in 20257? *new in 2020
*Top 2 on a 4-point scale Base: all respondents
B02: To what extent do you think that we will see each of the following technologies in the Dutch retail landscape in 2025? 2025: n=1.026, 2024: n=1.003
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There is a hurdle: half of all consumers is not comfortable in
sharing personal information with shops or product
providers

Sharing personal information and data

I am not comfortable sharing personal information with shops or product providers

I don't mind sharing personal data if it provides me with certain benefits, such as a discount or credit

I don't mind sharing personal data if that means that the offer is better tailored to my personal
preferences

S02: To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
= ShoppingTomorrow 2020

N%

shopping
tomorrow

Top Box
(Strongly) Agree

49%

Base: splitrun 2, n=513
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Consumers’ attitude toward the bodyscanner / footscanner and VR
Is most positive among all new technologies

tomorrow

Attitude toward the use of new technologies in stores
T L
Body scanner/foot scanner to determine your size
Pay through facial recognition

ot

BO3: To what extent would you have a positive or negative attitude toward the use of the following technologies in a physical store? Base: all respondents, n=1.026
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Do we see this in
stores in 20257



Majority of consumers are not open to being served by >
robots in physical stores shoppiny

GFK

Experiences usage of robots in physical stores

(o) .
62/0 I’'m not open to being
served by robots in physical stores

(o) .
10/0 I've seen a robot in a
physical store before

(o) . N
8/0 I've used a robot in a physical
store before

Base Splitrun 2, n=513
19

Q02: A number of questions will now follow about your experiences using robots in physical stores
ShoppingTomorrow 2020




Consumers find cleaning the store, restocking the shelves and >
providing product information the three best used applications for shopping
robots in physical stores

Applications for the use of robots in physical stores
Clean the store 58%
Restock the shelves

Provide product information

Prevention of infection with Coronavirus/COVID-19 (e.g. provide instructions,
measure distance/temperature)

Make it easier to check out products

Home delivery of purchases

Communicate offers

Welcome you as soon as you enter the store

Provide personal advice

Provide a touch of entertainment (e.g. games, quiz, dance)

Invite you to visit the store (when you walk past it)

QO1: In the coming years, more physical stores will use robots. For which three applications do you think robots can best be used by physical stores? Base: splitrun 2, n=513
= ShoppingTomorrow 2020 © GfK 20
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Thanks for your
attention!

Questions?
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